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Motor Stub Splice Insulators
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[General
Type: Splice Insulators and Insulating Covers
Application: To insulate motor strub splices
[Color: Black
T&B UPC: 78621081767
T&B Status: M
Special Features: No special tools required
[Material: Modified Neoprene Elastomer, Nylon straps

Dimension Information

Cable Range:

Dimension A (in.):
Dimension B (in.):
Dimension C (in.):
Dimension D (in.):
Dimension E (in.):

#12-#2
3.25
0.95
0.88
0.38
1.50




